BPOWER

Bpower SUPREME GT14B

GEL 12V - FACTORY ACTIVATED

Parameters

Voltage
Capacity
Current

Dimensions

Length
Width
Height

Weight

With electrolyte

Case Features

Cell configuration
Cell layout

Technology

Technology

Separator

Recommended charging curent
Mounting Angle

Type of terminals

7.7

12,5

&

7.8,

12V
12Ah
210A

150mm
70mm
145mm

4,20kg

Left+
11

CA/CA
AGM
1,2A
360°

Front View Side View

12

@

Top View

1.7

POWER

MOTORCYCLE & POWERSPORTS
TECHNOLOGY

HiiH FERFORMARCE MF WL 2 oI

12W 12AK[10HR) 2104

ek o OE BPOowER
. B GT14B

MOTORCTILE & ROWEREPORTS
GEL TECHMOLOGY

Cell configuration

Batteries for all applications

www.bpower-battery.eu



